Date : 13/06/2022

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 171058-22-0017
2 171058-22-0023

171058-22-0054

~ W

171058-22-0057

5 171058-22-0061

Reg. No.

058-1111-0103-17
058-1111-0098-17
058-1111-0081-17
058-1111-0080-17

058-1111-0116-17

Candidate Name

BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY
DIBAKAR MISTRY

SONAI HALDER

SUBHO DAS

SURAJIT KAYAL

Uni

versity of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1) (2)
BARUN CHAKRABORTY GE2.1CHG
DILIP MISTRY GE2.1CHG
SWAPAN HALDER GE2.1CHG
SAMBHU DAS GE2.1CHG
JATAN KAYAL GE2.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

Page 1 of 1
Male
CSR: 64/17
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



