

Date: 13/06/2022 Page 1 of 1

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

CSR: 64/17

B.COM. SEMESTER - II (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

		ζ- ,	7,							
Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>				<>	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(1)	(2)
1	171058-22-0017	058-1111-0103-17	BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY	BARUN CHAKRABORTY	GE2.1CHG		CC2.2CHG			
2	171058-22-0023	058-1111-0098-17	DIBAKAR MISTRY	DILIP MISTRY	GE2.1CHG		CC2.2CHG			
3	171058-22-0054	058-1111-0081-17	SONAI HALDER	SWAPAN HALDER	GE2.1CHG		CC2.2CHG			
4	171058-22-0057	058-1111-0080-17	SUBHO DAS	SAMBHU DAS	GE2.1CHG		CC2.2CHG			
5	171058-22-0061	058-1111-0116-17	SURAJIT KAYAL	JATAN KAYAL	GE2.1CHG					